South Florida Area 15 quarterly bid cycle

July 2024-April 2026

Approved by the South Florida Area 15 body Oct. 8, 2023

Date

July 12-14, 2024
Oct. 4-6, 2024
Jan. 3-5, 2025
April 4-6, 2025
July 11-13, 2025
Oct. 3-5, 2025
Jan. 9-11, 2026

April 10-12, 2026

Location

Marriott Miami Dadeland
Boca Raton Marriott
Hyatt Regency Sarasota
Boca Raton Marriott
Hyatt Regency Sarasota
Boca Raton Marriott

Ft. Lauderdale Marriott

Boca Raton Marriott

Room cost per night

$139
$149
$155
$170
$139
$159
$179

$179



