South Florida Area 15 quarterly bid cycle July 2024-April 2026 Approved by the South Florida Area 15 body Oct. 8, 2023

Date	Location	Room cost per night
July 12-14, 2024	Marriott Miami Dadeland	\$139
Oct. 4-6, 2024	Boca Raton Marriott	\$149
Jan. 3-5, 2025	Hyatt Regency Sarasota	\$155
April 4-6, 2025	Boca Raton Marriott	\$170
July 11-13, 2025	Hyatt Regency Sarasota	\$139
Oct. 3-5, 2025	Boca Raton Marriott	\$159
Jan. 9-11, 2026	Ft. Lauderdale Marriott	\$179
April 10-12, 2026	Boca Raton Marriott	\$179